


aa s T A (S atdal 5l

35 5,aJ| and P
86 & Uali| by 3
8 ., to bury alive sf

a lodging S| 58 ueSU| aretreat :)-ny

a return &

a destiny :,...,e.p

a shelter Gl

a shield ol

arefuge 36

an asylum 35

a retreat :}-vy
80 J>Ji| fur ;;
34 (5,2 to wreck Gt
95 55U | a shower :}..\J
12 .~ | bulwarks ;lizi
3 >4)l| odd (number) ,: 3
35 Jdesws | to deprive ,.U
46 isldi | the aorta uu)ﬂ

a pledge ol ol 12 35Ul | compact :,L:..,.

a contract A

covenant tteﬁ

a ransom Lw
30, x| graven image :,5)
36 > to be properly [y

(ready)

AR I



sl G

terror
fear
horror
awe
dread
alarm
reverence

a brute beast
a beast

beasts of prey
a savage beast

to prefer

to be willing
to leave

to abandon
to forsake

to disregard

ey

8.

g/

86
70

79
171

11
96
105

98
43
92
37
28
16

el
sl

755

e
€

5 il
@-—'Aj\

20
el
sludl

=2
Al

to find
to entertain

to agitate
to tremble

face
one
savage beasts

to desért
residence
to reveal
affection

to disregard

retirement
repository
rain-drops
blood money
valley

to leave behind
to inherit

*fo
4:_-)

s

- 0

u"‘.ﬁj
)
..
S

s G-

e

Yyy



to hide t>
to conceal sh>
to abandon Jé-
to skulk :r:’
to forsake e
to overlay 6;‘}
burden J-v-
obligation :-"1
laden :’);'-&-’
to have full loading &;)
somnolence L,.
drowsiness u~\;3
sleep F‘f'
slumber EJ:"-‘“

98 340
16 )
121 b
19 S
31 sl
94 Yl
71 sl )
15 sl
17 Jotl
3 cpasbll
17 )2l
143 3,4
97 L.l
17 Glaas
57 o)
16
255 3 il

to lead
jugular vein
leaves

(paper) money
to overlay
beyond

to flare up

to encumber
to dispense
to weigh
balance
middle

wide

loading

proximity
to brand

slumber

Al T AN b il yats

0

JJ}T

29
.

Cu

L

d’)}
)l

shys
S,

233

-

PR

3%

P
-

o)

YYA



el b ,a

remaining
permanent
perpetual

lasting

to convey
to will

to command
to judge

to decide

to decree

to enjoin

to remind
to warn
to advise

to rescue

-

52

18
18
70
151

15
25
37

& 8

whisper

a blemish

J>di] lasting

eS| threshold

i ¢ | to describe

>4a| to getto
¢l ¥l to enjoin

oAl to lay
a3l yJi| close-wrought

g=4ll| to trample
;31| what he would

4,2l | battlefields

U] to promise

>4» ]| to admonish

Yya



as Sl TR b Saldol bl

to dispense
to admonish
12 wW | to heed P
76wy | sack cle
85 ¢ | adeputation iu,
63 ¢l,.Y!| ample o
43 | torush by
to tell S35 Ll to agree 3l
to accept %
to heed 6:—;
to agree 390
37 x| to fulfil Y
97 (L.l to take up S
3 il | to overspread =y
38 | time OH)
a faggot Sydx| 17 4¢3t | to kindle 9y
a flame P
brand z,u
a fuel 555
3 35Ul | to beat to death i3
5 <l obstruction %
to collapse 1100 cL.i] to befall o
to fall dai
to get down L
to befall i

Yéo



et Gy

to guard

to preserve
to repel

to defend

to safeguard
to prevent
to deliver

to protect

a guard
a sponsor
a trustee

a patron

lightning
blaze
flare

glow

30
27
26

18
91
15
89
14
27
16
11
74

42
50
13

14

<l

oled)

to stand
to protect

piety

to lean
affirming
punch

to entrust
to withhold
to penetrate
confidant

a child
patron

to slacken
to bestow
glow

feebleness

v o
. s

Ry

s

&

PR

)

Ye



aassil LA 6 Tl 5

16 sl | very frail ofy
82 awdl| Ah! &)
2 r":'h‘fl woe :};}

ARt



