

حرف الواو

المترادفات	السورة	المقابل	الكلمة
	35 البقرة	and	وَ
	86 الطارق	by	وَ
	8 التكوير	to bury alive	وَأَدَّ
a lodging	58 الكهف	a retreat	مَوْئِلٌ
a return			
a destiny			
a shelter			
a shield			
a refuge			
an asylum			
a retreat			
	80 النحل	fur	وَبَرٍّ
	34 الشورى	to wreck	أَوْبَقَ
	95 المائدة	a shower	وَأَبَلَ
	12 ص	bulwarks	أَوْتَادٌ
	3 الفجر	odd (number)	وَتَرٍّ
	35 محمد	to deprive	وَتَرٍّ
	46 الحاقة	the aorta	الْوَتِينَ
a pledge	12 المائدة	compact	مِيثَاقٌ
a contract			
covenant			
a ransom			
	30 الحج	graven image	وَتْنٌ
	36 الحج	to be properly (ready)	وَجَبَّ

المتراادات	السورة	المقابل	الكلمة	
	86	الكهف	to find	وَجَدَ
	70	هود	to entertain	أَوْجَسَ
terror	6	الحشر	to agitate	أَوْجَفَ
fear	2	الأنفال	to tremble	وَجَلَ
horror				
awe				
dread				
alarm				
reverence	79	الأنعام	face	وَجْهٌ
	171	النساء	one	وَاحِدٌ
a brute beast	5	التكوير	savage beasts	الوَحُوشِ
a beast				
beasts of prey				
a savage beast				
			to desért	أَبَقَ
			residence	دار
to prefer	11	مريم	to reveal	أَوْحَى
	96	مريم	affection	وَدَّ
to be willing	105	البقرة		يُودُّ
to leave	3	الضحى	to disregard	وَدَّعَ
to abandon				
to forsake				
to disregard				
	6	هود	retirement	مستودع
	98	الأنعام	repository	مستقر
	43	النور	rain-drops	وَدَقٌ
	92	النساء	blood money	دِيَةٌ
	37	إبراهيم	valley	وَادٌ
	28	المدثر	to leave behind	وَدَّرَ
	16	النمل	to inherit	وَرِثَ

المتراادات	السورة	المقابل	الكلمة	
	98	هود	to lead	أوردَ
	16	ق	jugular vein	وريدٌ
	121	طه	leaves	ورقٌ
	19	الكهف	(paper) money	ورقٌ
to hide	31	المائدة	to overlay	وأرى
to conceal	94	الأنعام	beyond	وراءَ
to abandon	71	الواقعة	to flare up	أورى
to skulk				
to forsake				
to overlay				
	15	الإسراء	to encumber	وزرَّ
	17	النمل	to dispense	وزعَ
	3	المطففين	to weigh	وزنَ
	17	الشورى	balance	ميزانٌ
	143	البقرة	middle	وسَطَ
	97	النساء	wide	وأسعَ
burden	17	الانشقاق	loading	وسقَ
obligation				
laden				
to have full loading				
	57	الإسراء	proximity	وسيلةٌ
	16	القلم	to brand	وسمَ
somnolence	255	البقرة	slumber	سنةٌ
drowsiness				
sleep				
slumber				

المترادفات	السورة	المقابل	الكلمة
	16 ق	whisper	وَسْوَسَ
	71 البقرة	a blemish	شَيْئَةٌ
remaining	بَاقٍ 52 النحل	lasting	وَأَصِيبُ*
permanent	دَائِمٍ		
perpetual	مُقِيمٍ*		
lasting	وَأَصِيبُ*		
	18 الكهف	threshold	الْوَصِيدُ
	18 يوسف	to describe	وَصَفَ
to convey	وَصَّلَ 70 هود	to get to	وَصَلَ
to will	أَرَادَ 151 الأنعام	to enjoin	وَصَّى
to command	أَمَرَ		
to judge	حَكَّمَ		
to decide	شَاءَ		
to decree	قَضَى		
to enjoin	وَصَّى		
	7 الرحمن	to lay	وَضَعَ
	15 الواقعة	close-wrought	مَوْضُونٌ
	25 الفتح	to trample	وَطَأَ
	37 الأحزاب	what he would	وَطَّرَ*
	25 التوبة	battlefields	مَوَاطِنُ*
	40 فاطر	to promise	وَعَدَ
to remind	ذَكَرَ 46 هود	to admonish	وَعَظَ
to warn	أَنْذَرَ		
to advise	نَصَحَ		
to rescue	أَنْقَذَ		

المترادفات	السورة	المقابل	الكلمة
to dispense	أَوْزَع		
to admonish	وَعَطَّ		
	12	الحاقة	to heed
	76	يوسف	sack
	85	مريم	a deputation
	63	الإسراء	ample
	43	المعارج	to rush
to tell	أَخْبَرَ	35	النساء
to accept	قَبِلَ		
to heed	وَعَى		
to agree	وَأَفَقَ		
	37	النجم	to fulfil
	97	النساء	to take up
	3	الفلق	to overspread
	38	الحجر	time
a faggot	جَذْوَةٌ	17	الرعد
a flame	شُعْلَةٌ		
brand	قَبَسٌ		
a fuel	وَقُودٌ		
	3	المائدة	to beat to death
	5	فصلت	obstruction
to collapse	خَرَّ	100	النساء
to fall	سَقَطَ		
to get down	هَبَطَ		
to befall	وَقَعَ		
			وَعَى
			وَعَاءٌ
			وَقَدْ
			مَوْفُورٌ
			وَقَضَ
			وَأَفَقَ
			وَفَى
			تَوَفَّى
			وَقَبَ
			وَقَّتْ
			أَوْقَدَ
			وَقَدَّ
			وَقَرَّ
			وَقَعَ

المترادفات	السورة	المقابل	الكلمة	
	30	الأنعام	to stand	وَقَفَ
to guard	حَرَسَ 27	الطور	to protect	وَقَى
to preserve	حَفِظَ 26	الفتح	piety	تَقْوَى
to repel	دَفَعَ			
to defend	دَافَعَ			
to safeguard	عَصَمَ			
to prevent	مَنَعَ			
to deliver	أَنْجَى			
to protect	وَقَى			
	18	طه	to lean	تَوَكَّأَ
	91	النحل	affirming	تَوَكَّيْدُ
	15	القصص	punch	وَكَّزَ
	89	الأنعام	to entrust	وَكَّلَ
	14	الحجرات	to withhold	وَكَّتَ
	27	آل عمران	to penetrate	وَلَجَّ
	16	التوبة	confidant	وَلِيَجَةَ
	11	النساء	a child	وَلَدٌ
a guard	حَارِسٌ 74	التوبة	patron	وَلِيٌّ
a sponsor	كَفِيلٌ			
a trustee	وَكِيلٌ			
a patron	وَلِيٌّ			
	42	طه	to slacken	وَنَّى
	50	الأحزاب	to bestow	وَهَبَ
lightning	بَرْقٌ 13	النبا	glow	وَهَجَ
blaze	سَعِيرٌ			
flare	شَوَاطِئٌ			
glow	وَهَجَ			
	14	لقمان	feebleness	وَهَنَ

المترادفات	السورة	المقابل	الكلمة
	16 الحاقة	very frail	وَأَه
	82 القصص	Ah!	وَيَّ
	2 إبراهيم	woe	وَيَّلْ